
DATA SHEET DG
 Portable

Petrol Generators

The DAYLIFF Range of portable petrol generators are dependable, quality products specially 
designed for mains standby and remote site power supply applications. Particular features 
include:

    •  Reliable and economical air cooled OHV petrol engines equipped with large size
        exhausts and air cleaners for low noise operation
    •  High efficiency square core alternators providing increased power output and enabling
        operation of sensitive electronic equipment
    •  DC output for charging.
    •  Strong tubular frame for protection and ease of handling(not DG950P and DG11000PS)
    •  Integrated control panel with voltmeter for operational convenience
    •  Fuseless type over current protection
    •  Oil alert system to stop engine in the event of low oil level(not DG950P)
    •  High capacity fuel tank for extended operation (not DG950P)
    •  Trolley mounted version available for  PT series
 
Dayliff generators are of compact design and their advanced features make them suitable for all 
small scale power supply applications.
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Model

DG2500H

DG3000P

DG950P

DG11000PS*

DG5000P

DG6500H

DG7500P

DG3500PX

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
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0.720.65 63 1.1 54.2 RecoilLT1E45, 2T
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ElectricLT420, 4T 420 16 5254.54

Honda GX390, 4T Electric389 13 5255.55
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Electric420 16 4256.56 LT420, 4T 

DG 950P

DG 2500H

DG 5000P

DG 6500H

DG 9000PT**

DG 3000P

DG 7500P

DG 3500PX

*Acoustic Set with AMF, noise level: 70dBA@7m, ** T Suffix indicates Trolley Mount                                                                     

DERATING: Given outputs are sea level ratings. Sets should be derated at 1% for every 100m higher 
0 0

than 100m above sea level, and 2% for ever 5 C temperature above 20 C

ELECTRICAL DATA
Alternator: Brushless, self exciting, 2 pole        Power Output: 50Hz, 240V, single phase
Voltage Regulator: AVR                                        Power Factor: 1
Speed:3000rpm                                                     Direct Current:12V/8.3A

LT210, 4T 208 7 8.7 Recoil3.33 17DG 3800PT**

LT420, 4T Electric420 16 7.7285.55DG 6500PT**

ElectricLT620, 4T 2 Cylinder 614 20 3259.58.5DG 11000PS*

620 470 530 48DG3800PT

720 530 610 86DG6500PT

720 530 610 91DG9000PT

© Davis & Shirtliff 2018. Contents herein are not warranted. The right is reserved to amend specifications without notice. 
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Tel: (211 956 ) 397 070
juba@dayliff.com

SOUTH SUDAN

Dar es Salaam - Main Office

Tel: (255 22) 2112515/6
daressalaam@dayliff.com

TANZANIA

Arusha

Tel: (255 27) 2547317/8
arusha@dayliff.com

Zanzibar

Tel: (255 24) 2234660/1
zanzibar@dayliff.com

Mwanza

Juba

Tel: (255 28) 2541971/2
d&smwanza@dayliff.com

Dar es Salaam - Kariakoo

Tel: 2184867
kariakoo@dayliff.com

Lubumbashi

Tel: (243) 978 115412/ 852 758553

drc@dayliff.com

DRC

Addis Ababa

Tel: (251 11) 5159341/44

ethiopia@dayliff.com

ETHIOPIA (Associate)

Kigali

Tel: (250) 252 504039

kigali@dayliff.co.rw

RWANDA

Rubavu

Tel: (243) 814 911999

rubavu@dayliff.com

Kisii
Tel: (254 58) 2030949 
kisii@dayliff.com

Nakuru
Tel: (254 51) 2213248 
nkroffice@dayliff.com

Eldoret
Tel: (254 53) 2061306 
eldoret@dayliff.com

Narok
Tel: (254) 701 683 289
narok@dayliff.com

Kisumu
Tel: (254 57) 2024763 
ksmoffice@dayliff.com

Lodwar
Tel: (254 724) 248692
lodwar@dayliff.com

Kakamega
Tel: (254 56) 2031889
kakamega@dayliff.com

Diani

Tel: (254 40) 3202181 

dianioffice@dayliff.com

Malindi
Tel: (254 42) 2120425 

mldoffice@dayliff.com

Nyali
Tel: (254 20) 2443357

nyali@dayliff.com

Lamu
Tel: (254 20) 2651052/56

lamu@dayliff.com

Mombasa - Main Office
Tel: (254 20) 2040432 

mombasa@dayliff.com

KENYA COAST

Voi

Tel: (254 20) 2028284

voi@dayliff.com

Mombasa - Downtown
Tel: (254) 780 567 379 

mombasadowntown@dayliff.com

Kampala - Nakasero
Tel: (256 392) 734633

nakasero@dayliff.com

Gulu

Tel: (256 471) 433041

gulu@dayliff.com

Kampala - Main Office 
Tel: (256 414) 346337/8

kampala@dayliff.com

UGANDA

Mbarara
Tel: (256 753) 940 080

mbarara@dayliff.com

Kampala - Shauri Yako
Tel: (256 414) 660 770

shauriyako@dayliff.com

Jinja
Tel: (256 392) 001556

jinja@dayliff.com

Lusaka - Main Office
Tel: (260 211) 288010/1

lusaka@dayliff.com

ZAMBIA

Kitwe
Tel: (260 212) 221747/67

kitwe@dayliff.com

Ndola
Tel: (260 212) 610936/7

ndola@dayliff.com

Livingstone

Tel: (260 213) 320002/234

livingstone@dayliff.com

Solwezi
Tel: (260 218) 821822

solwezi@dayliff.com

Lusaka - ChaChaCha
Tel: (260 211) 842350

Kitengela
Tel: (254 45) 3123094
kitengela@dayliff.com

Meru
Tel: (254 64) 3131033
meru@dayliff.com

Garissa
Tel: (254 46) 2102620
garissa@dayliff.com
Naivasha
Tel: (254 50) 2030510
naivasha@dayliff.com

Nanyuki
Tel: (254 62) 2030018
nanyuki@dayliff.com

Machakos
Tel: (254 44) 2021668
machakos@dayliff.com
Kitui
Tel: (254) 701 683 289
kitui@dayliff.com

Thika
Tel: (254 67) 2220084
thika@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Westlands
Tel: (254 20) 4446011/6 

westlands@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Downtown
Tel: (254) 715 439 392

downtown@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Head Ofce
Tel: (254 20) 6968000

h e a d o ffic e @ d a y liff .c o m

KENYA

Nairobi - Karen
Tel: (254 20) 3883513

karen@dayliff.com

Kiambu
Tel: (254) 701 646 309

kiambu@dayliff.com

Ongata Rongai

Tel: (254 20) 2400146

ongatarongai@dayliff.com

Utawala
Tel: (254) 780 575745

utawala@dayliff.com

Mtwapa
Tel: (254) 798 478 113
mtwapa@dayliff.com

Eastleigh

Tel: (254) 711 079 645

eastleigh@dayliff.com
Embu
Tel: (254) 780 455 512
embu@dayliff.com

Bungoma
Tel: (254) 740 048 514
bungoma@dayliff.com

Dodoma

Tel: (255) 753 506 503
dodoma@dayliff.com

DG 1200P

DG1200P


	Page 1
	Page 2

